
 Поставщики 
наименование Марка и номер 

транспортного 
средства 

Номер 
телефона 
(торговых 

предстовител
ей) 

День заявки Наименование 
продукта 

цена 

,,Подсолнух,, 
 
Повалиха 

УАЗ   
А 163ВЕ 

89520068371 Каждый день 15 
ч 

Хлеб 1 б(0,500) 
Батон(0,250) 

26,00(0,500) 
25,00(0,250) 

ООО,,Гурьев,, 
 
Барнаул 

ГАЗ Волдай 
Н 202 УН 

89132302028  
Понидельник,сре
да, 
 
 
пятница 

Молоко( 1 л) 
Молоко(0,900) 
Сметана(0,400) 
Масло(10кг)1кг 
Йогурт(0,400) 
Творог(1кг) 
Сыр,,новосибирский,,
1кг 
Сыр,,фаворит,,1кг 

46,00 
43,00 
46,00 
402,00 
31,00 
215,00 
391,00 
391,00 

ООО,,Мактал,, 
Тальменка 

ВАЗ 2111 
Е 356 АР 

89132515682 вторник Горбуша (1кг) 
Фарш лососевых 
рыб(0,500) 

317,00 
 
216,00 

ООО,,Тайга,, 
Тальменка 

Фиат Дукато  
А 104 СМ 122 

89132167416 Четверг 
,понедельник 

Мясо говядины 
тазобедерный отруб 
без кости(1кг) 

395,00 

ООО,,Апельсин,, 
 
Барнаул 

Хино 300 
Н 488 АУ 04 

89069448778 Пятница, 
понедельник 

Сахар(1кг) 
Рожки(1кг) 
Крупа 
гречневая(0,800) 
Какао 
,,Российское,,(0,100) 
Рис(1кг) 
Томатная паста 
,,персона,,(0,930) 
Апельсины(1кг) 
Бананы(1кг) 
Груша 
,,конференция,,(1кг) 
Яблоки(1кг) 
капуста св(1кг) 

58,31 
37,02 
69,60 
 
70,28 
55,20 
112,62 
 
175,00 
102,90 
 
206,25 
132,00 
21,25 

 
 
Ч П ,,Макаренко,, 
 
 
Тальменка 

 89133637694 Пятница, 
понедельник 

Полуфабрикаты кур 
,,Новоеловская 
птицефабрика,, 
Бедро кур(1кг) 
Куринная грудка(1кг) 
Голень кур(1кг) 

 
 
 
205,00 
228,00 
205,00 


